

IFB 14-048/KJS

US 90 Crossover at Green Pond Gully Rd

Final Tabulation

ALLCO PO Box 3684 6720 College Street Beaumont, TX Contact: T.W. Harrison bharrison@alco.com 409-860-4459 phone 409-860-3857 fax	APAC-Texas, Inc. 12907 US Hwy 90 Beaumont, TX 77713 Contact: Scott Blanchard snblanchard@apac.com 409-866-1444 phone 409-866-1444 fax
--	--

Item No.	Code	S.P. No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
0105	2046		REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (0"-10")	SY	533.00	\$46.00	\$24,518.00	\$17.00	\$9,061.00
0110	2004		EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	423.00	\$66.00	\$27,918.00	\$22.00	\$9,306.00
0132	2005		EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C)	CY	443.00	\$79.00	\$34,997.00	\$30.00	\$13,290.00
0164	2023	002	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	SY	1360.00	\$2.50	\$3,400.00	\$0.45	\$612.00
0247	2042	033	FL BS (COMP IN PLC)(TYA GR 2)(FNAL POS)	CY	171.40	\$185.00	\$31,709.00	\$140.00	\$23,996.00
0292	2002		ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR1)(PG 64)	TON	503.60	\$166.00	\$83,597.60	\$112.00	\$56,403.20
0464	2005	006	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	LF	101.00	\$95.00	\$9,595.00	\$130.00	\$13,130.00
0464	2009	006	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	LF	44.00	\$180.00	\$7,920.00	\$210.00	\$9,240.00
0465	4122	002	INLET (COMPL)(PAZD)(FG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT)	EA	1.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
0467	2288		SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (P)	EA	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00
0467	2292		SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (P)	EA	2.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00
0496	2004		REMOV STR (SET)	EA	1.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
0500	2001	011	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00
0502	2001	033	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2.00	\$6,187.50	\$12,375.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
0644	2056		RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG	EA	9.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$365.00	\$3,285.00
0644	2060		REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	1.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$51.00	\$51.00
0666	2011		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	77.00	\$3.00	\$231.00	\$3.10	\$238.70
0666	2035		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	374.00	\$4.50	\$1,683.00	\$4.65	\$1,739.10
0666	2047		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	40.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.50	\$420.00
0666	2053		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL)	EA	2.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$360.00	\$720.00
0666	2110		REFL PAV MARK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	1009.00	\$3.00	\$3,027.00	\$3.10	\$3,127.90
0672	2015	034	REFL PAV MARKR TY II-A-A	EA	10.00	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$12.50	\$125.00
0672	2017	034	REFL PAV MARKR TY II-C-R	EA	19.00	\$12.00	\$228.00	\$12.50	\$237.50
0677	2001		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	1298.00	\$0.80	\$1,038.40	\$0.85	\$1,103.30
0677	2003		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	68.00	\$4.00	\$272.00	\$4.10	\$278.80
0677	2008		ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)	EA	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$155.00	\$155.00
1122	2037	002	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL	LF	100.00	\$12.25	\$1,225.00	\$4.10	\$410.00
1122	2057	002	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVE	LF	100.00	\$9.25	\$925.00	\$1.05	\$105.00
3267	2106		D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D PG64-22	TON	50.40	\$564.00	\$28,425.60	\$240.00	\$12,096.00
TOTAL							\$326,074.60	TOTAL	\$196,485.50